
Results --- Big Time Speedway  Short Track    April 29, 2017 
Main Events 
 
Class 4 
1st. # 134e Riley Tanner  
 
Mini Am  
1st.# 01 Addison Kronlund. 
 
85 A  
1st. # 10 Dominic DeMario 
2nd # 2 Chad Spurgeon 
3rd.# 119v Zayne Kannal 
4th. #22 Devin Konnoff 
5th.#55 Kenny Holland. 
 
 Women 
1st. #332y Jennifer Jensen 
2nd. #208v Elissa Misner 
150 Mod  
1st. #31f Ted Tamaghi 
2nd. #88 Nick Ledou 
3rd. #36Jon Schaefer 
4th. #01 Brandon Engebretsen. 
 
 250 A 
1st.#1 Justin Anselmi 
2nd. #51 Tyler Raggio 
3rd.# 13 Kameron Broyles. 
 
250 B 
1st. # 15y Branden Weller 
2nd. #151d Dominic Dias 
3rd. # 175f Tarren Santero 
 
250C 
1st. #22 Devin Konnoff 
2nd. # 119v Zayne Kannal 
3rd. # 332y Jennifer Jensen 
 
Open B 
1st.333e Jared Jensen, 
2nd. #75y Nicl Ledou. 
 
Open C 
1st.#427 CY Mattos 
2nd # 199 Troy Damron. 

Senior A 
1st. #71 Jon Nunez 
2nd. # 50 Jimmy McAllister 
3rd #46y Mike Pitschner 
4th. # 31f Ted Tamaghi 
5th. #88 Robert Schumate 
6th. #13v R. McCarthy 
7th. #25 Gary Durbin 
8th. #1 Thomas Knight. 
 
Vet A 
1st. #44 Billy Hiles 
2nd. # 2 Joe Knight 
3rd. #1 Tony Meiring. 
 
Vet B 
1st. #55c Michael Mannion, 
2nd. #75y Nick Ledou. 
 
Vet C 
1st. #427 CJ Mattos. 
 
100 Mod Sport A 
1st.#1 Justin Anselmi 
2nd. # 43 Kameron Broules. 
C 
1st. # 420e Spencer Young 
2nd. #208v Elissa Misner. 
 
100 Mod Youth 
1st. #01 Brandon Engebretson. 
 
250 Heads up 
1st. #1 Justin Anselmi 
2nd. #151d Dominic Dias 
3rd. # 15y Branden Weller 
4th. #175f Tarren Santero 
5th. #22 Devin Konnoff 
6th. #119v Vayne Kannal. 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Vintage A 
1st. #23 Rodrigues 
2nd. #6 Robert McDonnell 
3rd.#32 Jimmy Lewis 
4th. #25h Gary Durbin 
5th.#53h Robert Lanoy 
6th. #26m William McDonnell 
7th. #48h Donnie Darrah 
8th. #13v Mike Fowler 
9th. #22s Stephen Sikorski.   
 
Vintage B 
1st. #32 Michael Mannion 
2nd.#67f Rick Kerrigan 
3rd. # 156 Ken Kutaka. 
 
Super Senior A 
1st. #31f Ted Tamaghi 
2nd. # 53hRobert Lanoy 
3rd. #2 Joe Knight 
4th. #46y Mike Pitschner 
5th. #13v MikeFowler 
6th. #2x Tom Knight. 
 
Senior C 
1st. # 202 Charlie Libordi. 
 
Super Senior B 
1st. #67 Rick Kerrigan 
2nd. #32a Mark Hunter. 
 
Super Senior C 
1st. #101k Bill Canary. 
 
Vet Am 
1st. #75y Nick Ledou 
2nd. #427 CJ Mattos. 
 
Open A 
1st. #333 Jared Jensen. 
 
85 Heads Up 
1st. #10 Dominic DeMario 
2nd. #36 Jon Schaeffer 
3rd. #2 Chad Spurgeon 
4th.#55 Kenny Holland 
5th. #22 Devin Konnoff. 

 
Master A 
1st. #2 Joe Knight 
 
Master B 
1st.#22Dave Keil 
2nd. #17n Jay Gardney 
3rd. #76n Tim Niles 
4th. # 32a Mark Hunter. 
 
Adult 230 
1st. #55c Michael Mannion 
2nd. #31f Ted Tamaghi 
3rd. #88 Nick Ledou 
4th. #48h Donnie Darrah 
5th. #33 Gary King 
6th. #79 Al King. 
 
Vintage Am 
1st. #214 Ryan Ledou 
 
Vintage 2 Stroke 
1st. #1 William McDonnell 
2nd. #48h Donnie Darrah 
3rd. #76n Tim Nile 
4th. #110a Pat Brill. 
 
Open A 
1st. #69 Sammy Halbert 
2nd. #33 Christian Spurgeon 
3rd. #22s Stephen Sikorski 
4th. #1 Tony Meiring 
5th. #50 Jimmy McAllister 
6th. #54e Michael Rodrigues 
7th. #67e Christopher Borjas 
8th. #14m Joe McCoy 
9th. #56 Hunter Brooks 
10th. #32 Jimmy Lewis. 
 
Quads 
1st. #1 Sandy Bagger   


